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*Performance Index- A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.
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Legend
GRADE A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2
MARKS 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 33-40 21-32 00-20

ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

SUBJECT NAME Average Grade Average GP Performance Index*
Grade distribution

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2 AB TRNS

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 # Students Enrolled

ENGLISH COMM. A2 8 72 8
36 42 34

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 127

HINDI COURSE-A B1 7.8 69 2

38 40 27 19
1 0 0 0 0 0 127

SOCIAL SCIENCE B1 7.7 67 15 26 26 29 28
3 0 0 0 0 0 127

SCIENCE-THEORY B1 7.6 66 4
36 27 33 21

6 0 0 0 0 0 127

MATHEMATICS B1 7.3 62 4
26 29 33 20 15

0 0 0 0 0 127
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Legend
GRADE A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2
MARKS 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 33-40 21-32 00-20

H - HIGHEST L - LOWEST M - MARK G - GRADE
ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER ** - UPGRADED GRADE BY ONE LEVEL

STUDENTS ACADEMIC MARK LIST

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

Rank* Roll No. Student Name CGPA Overall Grade Result
ENGLISH COMM. HINDI COURSE-A SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE-THEORY MATHEMATICS

FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total

21 2133425 SAHIL YADAV 6 C1 QUAL B2 C1 B2 B2 C2 C1 C1 D C1** C1 D C1** C1 D C2

21 2133426 DIPESH KUMAR 6 C1 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B2 C2 C1 B2 D C1** B2 D C1** C1 D C2

15 2133427 KANWAL PREET KAUR 7.2 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B2 C1 B2 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2** B2 D B2**

11 2133428 KUSHAL JINDAL 8 B1 QUAL A2 B2 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1 B2 B2 B1** B1 B2 B1**

5 2133429 ISHITA BHARDWAJ 9.2 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 C1 A2**

6 2133430 ARPITA GUSAIN 9 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2** B1 B2 A2**

8 2133431 TRIPTI SINGH 8.6 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2 B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 A2** A2 B2 B1**

8 2133432 VIPUL VERMA 8.6 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2 A2 B2 B1 B1 B2 A2** A2 C1 B1**

5 2133433 MANSI RAUTHAN 9.2 A1 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A1** A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2**

10 2133434 KAJAL SEHRAWAT 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 B1** B1 B2 B1** A2 B2 B1

6 2133435 MONIKA YADAV 9 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2** B1 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2**

5 2133436 DEEPTI LODHI 9.2 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A2 B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2** A2 B1 A2

15 2133437 SIMRAN SAXENA 7.2 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1 B1 C1 B2 B2 C1 B2** B2 D C1**

6 2133438 HIMANSHI GOEL 9 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2 B1 B1 A2** B1 B1 A2** A1 B1 A2

20 2133439 JATIN SHARMA 6.2 B2 QUAL B1 B2 B2 B2 C2 C1 B1 D C1 B2 E1 C1** B1 E1 C1**

8 2133440 JATIN CHAWLA 8.6 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 B1 B1 A2** A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 B1 B1 C1 B1**

12 2133441 VITUL KUMAR 7.8 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1 B1 C1 B2 B1 B2 B1** B1 B2 B1 B1 C1 B1**

13 2133442 ADITI SHARMA 7.6 B1 QUAL A2 B1 A2 B1 B2 B1** B1 C1 B2 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2**

15 2133443 KIRAN MANDAL 7.2 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 B2 B2 B2 B2 C1 B2** B2 C1 B2** B1 C1 B2

19 2133444 MONIKA 6.4 B2 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 C1 B2 D C1** B2 D C1** B2 D C1

4 2133445 VISHAL CHAUHAN 9.4 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A1** B1 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2

18 2133446 GITANSHU ARORA 6.6 B2 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B2 C1 B2** B2 D C1 B2 C2 C1 C1 D C1**

23 2133447 AESHVERYE BANGIA 5.6 C1 QUAL B2 C2 C1 C1 C2 C1** C1 D C1** C1 E1 C2 C1 E1 C2

5 2133448 SUSHANT JOON 9.2 A1 QUAL A2 B1 A2 B1 B1 A2** A2 A2 A1** A2 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2

16 2133449 AYUSH SHARMA 7 B2 QUAL B1 C1 B2 B2 C1 B2** B2 C1 B2 B2 C1 B2** B2 C1 B2

18 2133450 KOMAL 6.6 B2 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B2 B2 B2 B2 C2 C1 B2 D C1** C1 E1 C1**

20 2133451 ADITYA FARASHVAL 6.2 B2 QUAL B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 C1 B2 C2 C1 B2 D C1** C1 D C1**

19 2133452 PRANSHU GUPTA 6.4 B2 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B2 C1 B2** B2 C2 C1 B2 C2 C1 C1 D C1**

14 2133453 HIMANSHI VASHIST 7.4 B1 QUAL B1 A2 B1 B2 B1 B1 B2 B2 B2 B2 C2 B2** B2 C2 B2**

19 2133454 DEEPANSHU VASHIST 6.4 B2 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B2 C2 C1 B2 C2 C1 B2 C2 B2** C1 E1 C1**

14 2133455 GARIMA 7.4 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1 B2 B1 B1** B1 C1 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 C1 B2**

9 2133456 SHALLU 8.4 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2** B1 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1 A2 B1 B1 A2 B1 A2**

17 2133457 SUMIT KUMAR 6.8 B2 QUAL B1 B2 B2 B2 C2 B2** B2 D C1 B2 C2 B2** B1 B2 B2

15 2133458 ANISH PATRA 7.2 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B2 C2 B2** B1 C1 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 C2 B2**
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13 2133459 ASHISH POONIA 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 C2 B2** B1 C1 B2 A2 B1 B1

13 2133460 ANJANA KUMARI SINGH 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 B1** B1 C1 B1** B2 C1 B2 B1 C1 B2

13 2133461 ABHISHEK NEGI 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B2 C1 B2 B1 B2 B1** B2 C1 B1** B2 C1 B2

16 2133462 MANISH MRUTYUNJAYA MOHAP 7 B2 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B2 C1 B2** B1 C1 B2 B2 C1 B2 B2 D C1**

16 2133463 ASHISH MISHRA 7 B2 QUAL B1 B2 B2 B2 C2 B2** B1 B2 B2 B2 C1 B2 B2 C1 B2**

11 2133464 SONALI PANDEY 8 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 A2 B1 C1 B1** B2 C1 B2**

13 2133465 AMAN RANA 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B2 C1 B2** B1 B2 B2 B1 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1**

12 2133466 NEHA GOYAL 7.8 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 C2 B2** B1 B2 B1

21 2133467 NIMISHA 6 C1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B2 C1 C1 B2 D C1** C1 E1 C2 C1 E1 C2**

21 2133468 SRISHTI 6 C1 QUAL B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 C1 C1 E1 C1** B2 E1 C1** C1 E1 C2

14 2133469 AASTHA 7.4 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 C2 B2 B1 C2 B2** B2 C1 B2**

16 2133470 KUNAL YADAV 7 B2 QUAL B1 C1 B2 B2 C1 B2 B1 C2 B2** B2 C1 B2 B1 C2 B2**

17 2133471 SACHIN KUMAR 6.8 B2 QUAL B2 C1 B2 B2 B2 B2 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2** B2 D C1**

20 2133472 AMIT RAGHAV 6.2 B2 QUAL B2 C1 B2 B1 C1 B2 B2 D C1** C1 D C1** C1 E1 C2

14 2133473 AASHISH YADAV 7.4 B1 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 B2 B2 B2 B1** B2 C2 B2**

11 2133474 GARIMA RAO 8 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 B1 B1 A2 C1 B1**

8 2133475 PRASHANT RAWAT 8.6 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2** B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1**

7 2133476 DAVID GIRDHAR 8.8 A2 QUAL B1 B1 A2** B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2**

16 2133477 NIKHIL KUMAR 7 B2 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B1 B2 B1** B1 C1 B2 B1 C1 B2 B2 E1 C1**

14 2133478 SHIVANI CHAUHAN 7.4 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B2 B1 B2 B1** B1 C1 B2 B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 B2**

15 2133479 SHUBHAM GUPTA 7.2 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1 B1 B2 B2 B2 C1 B2** B2 D C1**

13 2133480 RAHUL JINDAL 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 C1 B2 B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 B1** B2 B2 B1** B1 C1 B2

16 2133481 SUSHIL NEHRA 7 B2 QUAL B2 C1 B2 A2 B1 B1 B2 C1 B2** B2 C1 B2** B1 C2 C1

21 2133482 SUMIT DUBEY 6 C1 QUAL B2 C1 B2 B2 C1 C1 B2 D C1** C1 C2 C1** B2 D C2

23 2133483 PRAKHAR MISHRA 5.6 C1 QUAL B2 C1 C1 C1 C1 C1 B2 D C1** C2 D C2 C2 E1 C2**

7 2133484 NIKHIL GAUTAM 8.8 A2 QUAL B1 B1 A2** B1 B1 A2** A2 B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 B1

4 2133485 YOGESH YADAV 9.4 A1 QUAL B1 B1 A2** B1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1

11 2133486 POOJA ROY 8 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1 A2 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B2 B2 B1** B1 C1 B1**

20 2133487 DEEPANSHU MOYAL 6.2 B2 QUAL B2 C1 B2** B2 C2 C1 B2 D C1** B2 C2 C1 B1 C2 C1

23 2133488 CHIRAG DAGAR 5.6 C1 QUAL B2 C1 C1 B2 C1 C1 C1 C2 C1** C1 D C2 C2 E1 C2**

7 2133489 SRISHTI KANDWAL 8.8 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2 B1 B1 B1 A2 B2 A2** A2 B2 A2**

8 2133490 KAJAL YADAV 8.6 A2 QUAL B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 A2 B1 A2 A2 B1 B1 A2** B1 B2 B1**

15 2133491 TISHA YADAV 7.2 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1** B1 B2 B2 B2 C1 B2 B2 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2**

6 2133492 ANKIT YADAV 9 A2 QUAL B1 B2 A2** A2 B1 A2** A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2

19 2133493 KAVITA YADAV 6.4 B2 QUAL B2 C1 B2 B1 B2 B2 B2 D C1** C1 E1 C1** B1 D C1

9 2133494 ABHISHEK GUPTA 8.4 A2 QUAL B2 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1 B1 B2 A2** B1 A2 A2 B1 B2 B1**

19 2133495 ANSHU SHARMA 6.4 B2 QUAL B1 C1 B2 B1 B2 B1 C1 C2 C1 C1 D C1** C1 E1 C2**

6 2133496 SWETA TOMER 9 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A1** A2 B1 A2 A2 B2 B1**

14 2133497 NEHA SHARMA 7.4 B1 QUAL B1 C1 B1** A2 B1 B1 B1 C1 B2 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2**

2 2133498 AMIT PANDEY 9.8 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A2 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 B1 A2

9 2133499 SONIA BHANDARI 8.4 A2 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A1 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2 B1 B1 A2** B1 C2 B2**

1 2133500 KRISHAN KUMAR 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1
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FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total

21 2133501 SUMEET KUMAR JANGRA 6 C1 QUAL B2 C2 C1 B1 C1 B2 B2 D C1** B2 D C1** C1 E1 C2

3 2133502 AYUSH JAIN 9.6 A1 QUAL A2 B1 A1** A2 B1 A2 A2 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A2 B1 A2

5 2133503 VAIBHAV GUPTA 9.2 A1 QUAL A2 B1 A2** A2 B1 A2 A2 A2 A1** A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2

5 2133504 YOGESH 9.2 A1 QUAL B1 B1 A2** A2 B1 A2 A2 A2 A1** A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2

15 2133505 BHANU SHISHODIYA 7.2 B1 QUAL C1 C1 B2** B2 C2 C1 B2 D C1** B1 B1 B1 A2 A2 A2

8 2133506 DEEPANSHI 8.6 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 B1 A2** B1 C2 B2**

7 2133507 GARGI KHATRI 8.8 A2 QUAL B1 B1 A2** A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 B1 A2** B1 B2 B1

24 2133508 SARTHAK KUMAR SINGH 5.4 C1 QUAL C1 C2 C1 C1 C2 C1 C1 E1 C2** C1 E1 C2** C1 E1 C2

12 2133509 SHRUTI BAHUGUNA 7.8 B1 QUAL B1 C1 B2 B1 A2 A2 B1 C1 B1** B1 B2 B1** B1 C1 B2

18 2133510 ANKIT CHAUHAN 6.6 B2 QUAL B2 C2 C1 B2 C1 B2** B2 C2 C1 B2 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2**

12 2133511 VAIBHAV GANGWAR 7.8 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 C2 B2** B1 B2 B1** A2 B1 B1

10 2133512 ASHUTOSH BHARDWAJ 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 B1 B1 B1 A2 A2 A2 B1 B2 B1** B1 D B2**

5 2133513 MOHIT YADAV 9.2 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A1** A2 B1 A2** A2 A2 A2

7 2133514 ANKUSH BADGUJAR 8.8 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2** A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2** A2 B2 B1

4 2133515 SEENU SINGH 9.4 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A1** A2 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2

10 2133516 SAHIL 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1** B2 B2 B1** B1 B2 B1 A2 B1 A2

7 2133517 AJAY DAGAR 8.8 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2** B1 B1 B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2** A2 B1 A2

13 2133518 YASH BHARDWAJ 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1** B2 B2 B1** B2 C1 B2 B1 B2 B1 B1 C2 B2

14 2133519 NISHU TANWAR 7.4 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 B2 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2** B1 C2 B2**

6 2133520 SHUBHAM SHARMA 9 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A1 A1 A1 A2 B1 A2** B1 B2 B1**

9 2133521 NISHA SAXENA 8.4 A2 QUAL A2 B2 B1 A2 B2 B1 A2 B1 A2** B1 B1 A2** A2 B2 B1

14 2133522 NITESH BHARDWAJ 7.4 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B2 B1 B2 B1** B1 B1 B1 B2 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2**

14 2133523 VISHAL RAIZADA 7.4 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 B2 B1 B2 B1** B2 C1 B2** B1 C1 B2

21 2133524 DEEPANSHU 6 C1 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B2 C1 C1 C1 C2 C1** B2 E1 C1** B2 E1 C2

13 2133525 PRASHANT YADAV 7.6 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 B1 C1 B1** B1 B2 B1 B2 C1 B2** B2 C1 B2

6 2133526 RAMAN 9 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2** A2 B2 A2**

7 2133527 KAPIL SWAMI 8.8 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2** B1 B2 B1 B1 A2 A2** B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2

12 2133528 PALAK SAINI 7.8 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1 B1 C1 B1** B1 C2 B2**

21 2133529 RAGHVENDR SINGH 6 C1 QUAL B2 C1 C1 B1 C1 B2 C1 D C2 B2 D C1** B2 D C1**

11 2133530 SIDHANT YADAV 8 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 B1** B1 C1 B1**

10 2133531 DOLLY SHARMA 8.2 A2 QUAL B1 B2 B1 A2 A2 A2 B1 C1 B1** B1 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1**

10 2133532 ANKIT KUMAR 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 B2 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 B1** A2 C1 B1**

7 2133533 KHUSHBOO SHARMA 8.8 A2 QUAL A1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2 A2 B1 B1 A2** B2 B2 B1**

3 2133534 NISHTHA PATEL 9.6 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A2 A2 A2 A2 A1 A1 A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1**

16 2133535 GUNJAN 7 B2 QUAL B1 B2 B1 B1 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 D B2** C1 E1 C1**

16 2133536 PRIYA 7 B2 QUAL B1 B2 B2 B1 C1 B2 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2** B2 C2 B2**

17 2133537 MANAV 6.8 B2 QUAL B1 B2 B2 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2** B1 C2 B2** B1 C2 C1

9 2133538 SEEMA RATHORE 8.4 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 B1** A2 C1 B1**

22 2133539 ANSHUKA VATS 5.8 C1 QUAL B1 B2 B2 B2 C1 C1 C1 D C1** C1 E1 C2** C1 E1 C2

4 2133540 NITIN GUPTA 9.4 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A1** A2 A2 A1**

6 2133541 JIVITESH YADAV 9 A2 QUAL A2 B2 A2** A2 A2 A2 B1 B1 A2** B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2

22 2133542 HARSH YADAV 5.8 C1 QUAL B2 C1 B2 C1 D C2 C1 C2 C1** B2 E1 C1** C1 E1 C2
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FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total

15 2133543 RICHA VERMA 7.2 B1 QUAL B1 C1 B2 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2** B2 C2 B2** B1 B2 B1

21 2133544 ESHA YADAV 6 C1 QUAL B1 B2 B2 B2 C2 C1 C1 E1 C2** C1 E1 C1** B1 D C1

5 2133545 AVNISH KUMAR 9.2 A1 QUAL A2 B1 A2** A2 B1 A2 A2 A1 A1 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2**

18 2133546 SANDEEP BENIWAL 6.6 B2 QUAL B1 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 C2 C1 B2 D C1** B1 C2 B2**

6 2133547 RAKSHA RAWAT 9 A2 QUAL A1 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2** A2 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2**

11 2133548 MANISH SINGH R 8 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 B1 B1 A2 B2 B1 A2 C1 B1**

13 2133549 ANKIT SAINI 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 B2 B1** B2 B2 B2 B1 C1 B2

20 2133550 NAVDEEP BHARDWAJ 6.2 B2 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B2 C2 C1 B2 C1 C1 B2 D C1** B2 E1 C1**

11 2133551 GAURAV YADAV 8 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1 B1 C1 B1** B1 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1 B1 C1 B1**
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SHARDA INTL SCHOOL SHIV NAGAR GURGAON HRY
CBSE-SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2016 

REPORT BEE CAN GIVE THIS ANALYSIS FOR ALL
STANDARDS
call us at 044 4201 8991

Legend
GRADE A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2
MARKS 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 33-40 21-32 00-20

H - HIGHEST L - LOWEST M - MARK G - GRADE
ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER ** - UPGRADED GRADE BY ONE LEVEL

STUDENTS CO-SCHOLASTIC MARK LIST

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

Sno. Roll No. Student Name

1 2133425 SAHIL YADAV B A A B B A A B A B B A A

2 2133426 DIPESH KUMAR B A A B A B A B A B A A B

3 2133427 KANWAL PREET KAUR B A B A B B A A A A A A A

4 2133428 KUSHAL JINDAL A A A A A A A A A A A A B

5 2133429 ISHITA BHARDWAJ A A A A A B A A A A A A A

6 2133430 ARPITA GUSAIN A A A A A A A A A A A A A

7 2133431 TRIPTI SINGH A A A A A A A A A A A A A

8 2133432 VIPUL VERMA A A A B A A A A A A B A B

9 2133433 MANSI RAUTHAN A A A A A B A A A A A A A

10 2133434 KAJAL SEHRAWAT A A A A A A A A A A B A A

11 2133435 MONIKA YADAV A A A A A A A B A A A A A

12 2133436 DEEPTI LODHI A A A A A A A B A A A A B

13 2133437 SIMRAN SAXENA A A A A B A A B A A A A B

14 2133438 HIMANSHI GOEL A A A A A A A A A A A A A

15 2133439 JATIN SHARMA B A A B A B A A A B B A A

16 2133440 JATIN CHAWLA A A A B A A A B A A A B B

17 2133441 VITUL KUMAR A A A A A A A B A B B A A

18 2133442 ADITI SHARMA A A A A A B A A A A B A A

19 2133443 KIRAN MANDAL B A A A A A A A A A B A B

20 2133444 MONIKA B A B B A A A B A A B B A

21 2133445 VISHAL CHAUHAN A A A A A A A B A A A A A

22 2133446 GITANSHU ARORA B A B B A A A A A B B B A

23 2133447 AESHVERYE BANGIA B B A B B A A B A B B B B

24 2133448 SUSHANT JOON A A A A A A A B A A B B B

25 2133449 AYUSH SHARMA B A A A A A A B A B B A B

26 2133450 KOMAL B A A B A B A B A B B A A

27 2133451 ADITYA FARASHVAL B B A B B A A B A B B A A

28 2133452 PRANSHU GUPTA B B A B B A A B A B B B A

29 2133453 HIMANSHI VASHIST B A A B A B A B A A B B A

30 2133454 DEEPANSHU VASHIST B B A B A A A B A A B A A
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Sno. Roll No. Student Name

31 2133455 GARIMA B A A A A B A B A A B B A

32 2133456 SHALLU A A A A B A A B A A A A A

33 2133457 SUMIT KUMAR B B A B A B A A A A B A A

34 2133458 ANISH PATRA B A B B A A A B A A B B B

35 2133459 ASHISH POONIA B A A A A A A A A A A A B

36 2133460 ANJANA KUMARI SINGH B A A A A A A A A A B B A

37 2133461 ABHISHEK NEGI B A A B A A A A A A B B A

38 2133462 MANISH MRUTYUNJAYA
MOHAP

B A A B A A A B A A B A A

39 2133463 ASHISH MISHRA A B A B A A A B A B A A B

40 2133464 SONALI PANDEY A A A A A A A A A A A B A

41 2133465 AMAN RANA A B A B B A A B A B B A B

42 2133466 NEHA GOYAL B A A A A A A B A A A A A

43 2133467 NIMISHA B A B B A A A B A A B A A

44 2133468 SRISHTI B A B B A A A B A B B A A

45 2133469 AASTHA B A A A A A A B A A A A A

46 2133470 KUNAL YADAV A A A A A A A A A B B B B

47 2133471 SACHIN KUMAR B B A B A B A A A B B A A

48 2133472 AMIT RAGHAV B B A B A B A B A B B B B

49 2133473 AASHISH YADAV A A A A A A A B A B A A A

50 2133474 GARIMA RAO B A A A A A A A A A A A A

51 2133475 PRASHANT RAWAT A A A A A A A A A A A A A

52 2133476 DAVID GIRDHAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A

53 2133477 NIKHIL KUMAR B B B A A B A B B B B A B

54 2133478 SHIVANI CHAUHAN B A A B A A A A B A B A A

55 2133479 SHUBHAM GUPTA B A A A A A A A A A A A B

56 2133480 RAHUL JINDAL A A A A A A A A A B A B B

57 2133481 SUSHIL NEHRA B A A A A A A A A B A A A

58 2133482 SUMIT DUBEY B B A B A A A B B B B B A

59 2133483 PRAKHAR MISHRA B B A B B B A A B B B B B

60 2133484 NIKHIL GAUTAM A A A A A A A A A B A B A

61 2133485 YOGESH YADAV A A A A A A A A A A A A A

62 2133486 POOJA ROY A A A A A A A A A A A B B

63 2133487 DEEPANSHU MOYAL B B B B A B A A A B B A B

64 2133488 CHIRAG DAGAR B B B B A B B A B B B A B

65 2133489 SRISHTI KANDWAL A A A A A A A A A B A A B

66 2133490 KAJAL YADAV A A A A B A A B A B A A B

67 2133491 TISHA YADAV B A A B B B A A A B B A A
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Sno. Roll No. Student Name

68 2133492 ANKIT YADAV A A A A A A A A A B A B A

69 2133493 KAVITA YADAV B A A B A A A B A B B B B

70 2133494 ABHISHEK GUPTA A A A A A A A A A A A A A

71 2133495 ANSHU SHARMA B B A B A A A A A B B B A

72 2133496 SWETA TOMER A A A A A A A B A A A B B

73 2133497 NEHA SHARMA B A A B A B A A A B B B A

74 2133498 AMIT PANDEY A A A A A A A A A A A B A

75 2133499 SONIA BHANDARI A A A A A A A A A A A A A

76 2133500 KRISHAN KUMAR A A A A A A A A A A A A B

77 2133501 SUMEET KUMAR
JANGRA

B A B B A A A B A B B B B

78 2133502 AYUSH JAIN A A A A A A A A A A A B B

79 2133503 VAIBHAV GUPTA A A A A A A A A A A A B B

80 2133504 YOGESH A A A A A A A A A A A A B

81 2133505 BHANU SHISHODIYA B B B B B A B A A B B B A

82 2133506 DEEPANSHI A A A A A A A A A A A B A

83 2133507 GARGI KHATRI A A A A A A A A A A A A B

84 2133508 SARTHAK KUMAR
SINGH

B B B B A B B B B B B A A

85 2133509 SHRUTI BAHUGUNA A A A A A A A A A B B A B

86 2133510 ANKIT CHAUHAN B B B B A A B B A B B B A

87 2133511 VAIBHAV GANGWAR A A A B A A A A A A A A A

88 2133512 ASHUTOSH BHARDWAJ A A A B A A A A A A A A A

89 2133513 MOHIT YADAV A A A A A A A B A A A A A

90 2133514 ANKUSH BADGUJAR A A A A A A A A A A A A B

91 2133515 SEENU SINGH A A A A A A A A A A A A A

92 2133516 SAHIL A A A A A A A A B A A A A

93 2133517 AJAY DAGAR A A A A A A A A A A A A A

94 2133518 YASH BHARDWAJ B A A B B B A B A B B A A

95 2133519 NISHU TANWAR A A A B A A A A A B B A A

96 2133520 SHUBHAM SHARMA A A A B A A A A A A A A A

97 2133521 NISHA SAXENA A A A A A A A A A A A A A

98 2133522 NITESH BHARDWAJ A A A B A A A A A B A A A

99 2133523 VISHAL RAIZADA B B A B A A A B A B B A B

100 2133524 DEEPANSHU B B A B B A B B A B A A A

101 2133525 PRASHANT YADAV B A A B A A B B B B B A A

102 2133526 RAMAN A A A A A A A A B A A A B

103 2133527 KAPIL SWAMI A A A A A A A A A A A A B

104 2133528 PALAK SAINI A B A B B A A A A A A A A
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Sno. Roll No. Student Name

105 2133529 RAGHVENDR SINGH B A A A A A A B A B B A A

106 2133530 SIDHANT YADAV A B A A A A A A A A B A A

107 2133531 DOLLY SHARMA B A A A A A A A A A B A A

108 2133532 ANKIT KUMAR A A A B A A A B A A B A A

109 2133533 KHUSHBOO SHARMA B A A A A A A A A A B A B

110 2133534 NISHTHA PATEL A A A A A A A A A A B A B

111 2133535 GUNJAN B A A B B A A A A B B A B

112 2133536 PRIYA B B A B A A A A A B B A A

113 2133537 MANAV A B A B A A A B A B A A A

114 2133538 SEEMA RATHORE A A A A A A A A A A A A A

115 2133539 ANSHUKA VATS B B A B A A A A A B B A B

116 2133540 NITIN GUPTA A B A B A A A A A A A A B

117 2133541 JIVITESH YADAV A A A A A A A A A A A A A

118 2133542 HARSH YADAV B B A B B B B A B B B A A

119 2133543 RICHA VERMA A B A B A A A A A B B A B

120 2133544 ESHA YADAV B A A B A A A A A B B A A

121 2133545 AVNISH KUMAR A A A A A A A B A A A A A

122 2133546 SANDEEP BENIWAL B B A B B A B B A B B A A

123 2133547 RAKSHA RAWAT A A A B A A A A A A A A A

124 2133548 MANISH SINGH R A A A B A A A A A A A A A

125 2133549 ANKIT SAINI A A A B A A A B A B A A A

126 2133550 NAVDEEP BHARDWAJ B B A B B A A B A B B A B

127 2133551 GAURAV YADAV A B A B A A A B B A B A A
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